YEMMUOHAT n MEPBEHCTBO POCCUM NO KPOCCY

MYXX4YUHBI - MOJIOOAEXb
OuncTtaHuus 4 km

28 anpens 2012 rop
r. X)KykoBckum

Mec
mo

Boo~v~ooaorwNnrk

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Qamunus, Ims

EbIKOB EgzeHuli
JIATIMKOB Huxkonati
"OJIOBUH UNzopb
YEXOHWH EszeHuli
MUTIOKOB Anekceli
KAPAMALLIEB Mamseti
AMUHEB AlHyp
JAHWTIOB [aHun
BOJIKOB AnekcaHOop
XAWPYJINH Tazup
XOXJ10B EszeHuti
FTEPACUMOB AHdpeli
JIIOTbIN Eszeruti
lBbITAJTIEB AHOpel
CUPOTKUH AnekcaHOp
BOJIYEHKOB Hukuma
YUIAHOB Amumpudi
BEPO3EHAL3E UJIbSA
EOBbIJIEB Bsivecnas
MATIbLIEB AHdpeli
LUA®EHKOB HOoputi
CMOIJINH UsaH
JABbI[]OB Bnaducnas

Hama
poxd
15.05.1990
13.03.1992
14.03.1990
21.01.1992
09.04.1991
18.08.1991
02.02.1991
02.12.1992
27.03.1991
26.09.1990
05.03.1991
03.12.1992
06.11.1992
30.04.1992
20.07.1992
19.10.1991
20.08.1992
19.02.1992
08.06.1992
04.08.1992
21.10.1992
18.04.1991
26.08.1992

KMc  UeaHoeckasi
kmc  Mocksa

1 UNeaHoscKas
KMc  UeaHoeckasi

1 Ps3aHckas
kmc  Mockoeckasi
kmc  Mockosckasi

1 BbpsiHckas

1 Teepckas

1 BbpsiHckas

1 UNeaHosckasi
kmc  Mockea

3saHue PezuoH PezauoH
pa3pso

mc  p.p.TamapcmaH

kmc  Mockoeckas Kypckas

kmc  p.TamapcmaH

kmc  Mockoeckas

kmc  BawkopmocmaH

kmc  Hoeocubupckas

kmc  Mockea

1 Yyeawickas p.

kmc  Mockea

kmc  p.bawkopmocmaH

kmc  Mockea Opriosckasi

OpoezaHuszayusi

YOP

LLIBCM LIJIAMO
COrOLLIOP

YOP MO CArOLLIOP
A

Cryric
COROLLOP 24
YOP

CK Jlyy

AroCL 21
CAROLIOP LICKA
COOLLOP 6
HOM 3HameHckux
CHOKOLLIOP 6
COroLIOP
COrOCLLIOP O
LIJTAMO YOP
MO CAROLLOP
COrOCLLIOP
ArocLl
COroLIOP
COOLLIOP 6
HOM 3rnameHckux

pesynbmam

0:11:43
0:11:46
0:11:48
0:12:05
0:12:08
0:12:11
0:12:11
0:12:15
0:12:15
0:12:21
0:12:22
0:12:23
0:12:26
0:12:35
0:12:39
0:12:42
0:12:42
0:12:43
0:13:10
0:13:13
0:13:16
0:13:21
0:13:37

Bebiron.
pas3psio

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

OYKU

20
17
15
14
13
12
11
10
9

NWwWhOLO N O®

a4

®OUNO mpeHepa

Unbun B.T.

PydeHko B.T".

lMaHuH ".H.

Kocmbines B.®.

Apegpbes B.C. Axmsimos B.A.
HukumuHbi A.H.,0.B. Kapamawesa T./.
®porosa T.C., AgpaHacees b./.
lNMempos A.C.

KykaHos FO.C.

Menbyakosa T.10.
Ocunos C.A., TpowuH A.B.,llempos H.A.

lunsmymaouros FO.B.

JlumarH B.[1.,JloeuHosa H.C.

lunbmymaouHos O.B.

Marnbues E.B.

Q@ununyos FO.®.,FOkuH B.B.

Eecmpamoes B.M.

lNepenenkuH A.K.

XWwxHsIK A.A.

Komorios B.A.

XWwxHsIK A.A.

lunbmymaouHos 1O.B.
Jluman B.T1.,JloeuHosa H.C.
























